
CPUC Bird Nesting Workshop 
8/30/12 -- Meeting Attendees

CPUC Bird Nesting Workshop Attendees
Sign-In Sheet

Name Agency/Firm Email Phone Number
Agencies
Billie Blanchard CPUC E 1anchard@cpuc.ca.gov 415-703-2068
Jason Reiger CPUC izr@cpuc.ca.gov 415-355-5596
Molly Sterkel CPUC mts@cpuc.ca.qov 415-703-1873
Jensen Uchida CPUC imu@cpuc.ca.gov 415-703-5486
Lynne Mosley CPUC ibm@cpuc. ca.gov 415-703-2210
Andrew Barnsdale CPUC hca@cpuc.ca.gov 415-703-3221
Mary Jo Borak CPUC bor@cpuc.ca.gov 415-703-1333
Christine Hammond CPUC Legal cih@cpuc.ca.qov

edd@cpuc.ca.gov
415-703-2682

Elizabeth Dorman CPUC Legal 415-703-1415
Ed Pert CDFG epert@dfq.ca.qov 858-467-4210
Kevin Hunting CDFG khuntinq@dfq.ca.gov 916-654-9980
Mark Stopher CDFG mstopher@dfq.ca.gov 530-244-3160
Larry LaPre BLM llapre@blm.gov 951-697-5218
Patti Krueger USFS pkrueqer@fs.fed.us 707-562-8954
Nancy Fleenor USFS nfleenor@fs.fed.us 707-562-8971
Keaton Norquist USFS knorquist@fs.fed.us 707-562-8861
Rob Doster USFWS Rob Doster@tws.gov 916-414-6721
Jana Affonso USFWS Jana Affonso@fws.gov 916-414-6573—■Utilities
Glen Lubcke PG&E Glen.Lubcke@pqe.com 415-973-1440
Diane Ross-Leech PG&E Dpr5@pqe.com 415-973-5696
Mike Best PG&E Mbb8@pqe.com 209-942-1426
Meredith Alien PG&E MEAe6@pqe.com 415-973-2868
David Kraska PG&E Dtk5@pqe.com 415-973-7503
Jo Lynn Lambert PG&E illm@pqe.com 415-973-5248
David Kay SCE David.Kav@sce.com 626-762-8639
Angela Whatley SCE Angela .Whatlev@sce.com 

Neal.Hunstein@sce.com
Paul.Multari@sce.com

Tom.Burhenn@sce.com
Jack.Horne@sce.com

Brent.Gokbudak@sce.com
Roqer.Overstreet@sce.com

626-302-3618
Neal Hunstein SCE 714-272-9304
Paul Multari SCE 949-861-0501
Tom Burhenn SCE 626-302-9652
Jack Home SCE 626-302-4828
Brent Gokbudak SCE 626-476-7952
Roger Overstreet SCE 626-862-7432
Don Neal SCE Don.Neal@sce.com 617-834-9190
Nino Mascolo SCE Nino.Mascolo@sce.com 626-302-4459
Scott Pearson SDG&E spearson@semprautilities.co 858-654-3580

m
David Barrett SDG&E dbarrett@semprautilities.com 619-699-5076
Aian Colton SDG&E acolton@semprautilies.com 619-441-3857
Albert Garcia SoCal Gas Agarcia6@semprautilities.co 213-244-2958

m
CPUC Consultants
Jennifer Lancaster Aspen Environmental Group JLancaster@aspeneg.com 818-338-6716
Susan Lee Aspen Environmental Group SLee@aspeneg.com 415-955-4775x203
Chris Huntley Aspen Environmental Group CHuntlev@aspeneg.com___________________

Aspen Environmental Group HKoczwara@aspeneg.com 415-955-4775 x207 
Aspen Environmental Group FGolden@aspeneo.com

818-338-6714
Hedy Koczwara
Fritts Golden 415-955-4775x208
Margaret Sohagi Sohagi Law Group msohagi@sohagi.com 310-475-5700
Anne Lynch Sohagi Law Group alvnch@sohagi.com 310-475-5700
Shelby Howard Helix Environmental shelbvh@helixepi.com 619-462-1515
Debbie Clayton Helix Environmental debbiec@helixepi.com 619-462-1515
Keith Babcock Dudek kbabcock@dudek.com 530-885-8232
lain Fisher Dudek ifisher@dudek.com 510-289-5664
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Brock Ortega Dudek borteqa@dudek.com 760-479-4254
Caitiin Bell E&E cbell@ene.com 415-398-5326
Cheryl Karpowicz E&E ckarpowicz@ene.com 415-398-5326
Jennifer Sui E&E isiu@ene.com 415-398-5326
Matt Fagundes ESA mfaqundes@esassoc.com 707-795-0926
Natasha Dvorak ESA ndvorak@esassoc.com 707-795-0937
Aaron Lui Panorama Aaron. Lui@panoramaenv. co 650-373-1200

m
Tania Treis Panorama Tania@panoramaenv.com 650-373-1200
Jeff Smith Panorama Jeff.Smith@panoramaenv.co 650-373-1200

M
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